To download detail, specs & photos visit www.c-sgroup.com
For technical and design assistance call 800-233-8493.
6.15
PTC & PTCW Series
Technical Data:
Aluminum
• Extrusion – C/S uses multiple alloys & tempers which are
established to be the most appropriate for the given use of

ALUMINUM
BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
WIDTH
BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
BLOCKOUT
JOINT WIDTH
EXPOSED SURFACE
COVER PLATE
ALUMINUM
PTC (TYP. )
PTCW (TYP. )
MODEL JOINT    MINIMUM  MAXIMUM  EXPOSED  BLOCKOUT   BLOCKOUT
  WIDTH    OPENING   OPENING   SURFACE  WIDTH    HEIGHT
PTC-600 6.00'' (152mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  11.00'' (279mm) 19.63'' (498mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-700 7.00'' (178mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  12.00'' (305mm) 20.63'' (524mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-800 8.00'' (203mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  13.00'' (330mm) 21.63'' (549mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-900 9.00'' (229mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  14.00'' (356mm) 22.63'' (575mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1000 10.00'' (254mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  16.00'' (406mm) 24.63'' (625mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1100 11.00'' (279mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  17.00'' (432mm) 25.88'' (657mm) 12.00'' (305mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1200 12.00'' (305mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  19.00'' (483mm) 27.38'' (695mm) 12.50'' (318mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1300 13.00'' (330mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  20.50'' (521mm) 28.88'' (733mm) 13.00'' (330mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1400 14.00'' (356mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  22.00'' (559mm) 30.38'' (772mm) 13.50'' (343mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1500 15.00'' (381mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  23.50'' (597mm) 31.88'' (810mm) 14.00'' (356mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTC-1600 16.00'' (406mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  25.00'' (635mm) 33.38'' (848mm) 14.50'' (368mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-600 6.00'' (152mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  11.25'' (286mm) 15.00'' (381mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-700 7.00'' (178mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  12.25'' (311mm) 16.00'' (406mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-800 8.00'' (203mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  13.25'' (337mm) 17.00'' (432mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-900 9.00'' (229mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  14.25'' (362mm) 18.00'' (457mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1000 10.00'' (254mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  16.25'' (413mm) 20.00'' (508mm) 10.75'' (273mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1100 11.00'' (279mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  17.50'' (445mm) 21.25'' (540mm) 12.00'' (305mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1200 12.00'' (305mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  19.00'' (483mm) 22.75'' (578mm) 12.50'' (318mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1300 13.00'' (330mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  20.50'' (521mm) 24.25'' (616mm) 13.00'' (330mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1400 14.00'' (356mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  22.00'' (559mm) 25.75'' (654mm) 13.50'' (343mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1500 15.00'' (381mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  23.50'' (597mm) 27.25'' (692mm) 14.00'' (356mm) 1.50'' (38mm)
PTCW-1600 16.00'' (406mm) 0.00'' (0mm)  25.00'' (635mm) 28.75'' (730mm) 14.50'' (368mm) 1.50'' (38mm)